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Dersler ve Öğretim Üyeleri

	Kodu
	Dersin Adı

	CME1201
	Algorithms and Programming - I

	CME1203
	Introduction to Computer Engineering

	CME1205
	Discrete and Combinatorial Mathematics

	CME1251
	Project Based Learning - I

	MAT1001
	Calculus I

	PHY1101
	Physics I

	ATA1001
	Atatürk Principles I

	BDE/GSH

1001/1002
	Physical Education / Fine Arts

	
	

	CME2003
	Logic Design

	CME2007
	Differential  Equations

	CME2201
	Data Structures

	CME2203
	Introduction to Circuits and Electronics

	CME2205
	Probability and Statistics

	CME2207
	Differential Equations and Linear Algebra

	TDL2001
	Turkish I

	
	Engineering Social Elective (ESE)

	
	

	CME3201
	Database Management Systems

	CME3203
	Theory of Computation

	CME3205
	Operating Systems

	CME3207
	Signals and Systems for Computer Engineering

	
	Engineering Social Elective (ESE)

	
	

	CME4003
	Principles of Embedded Systems

	CME4201
	Computer Engineering Design

	CME4202
	Senior Project

	
	Engineering Technical Elective (ETE)


SEÇMELİ DERSLER
	Kodu
	Dersin Adı
	Kontenjan

	CME4402
	Introduction to Cryptography
	28

	CME4411
	Software Project Management
	28

	CME4412
	Introduction to Digital Image Processing
	28

	CME4413
	Topics in Databases
	28

	CME4416
	Introduction to Data Mining
	28

	CME4423
	Mobile Devices and Applications
	28

	CME4428
	iOS Programming
	28

	CME4432
	Applications of Decision Support Systems
	28

	CME4434
	Data Warehouses and Business Intelligence
	28

	CME4454
	Network Services and Applications
	28


	I. Sınıf

	 
	Pazartesi
	Salı
	Çarşamba
	Perşembe
	Cuma

	1
	CME 1201-ABC (T)
	
	PHY 1101-B (U)

MAT 1001-A (T)
	CME 1203-A (T) 
	

	2
	CME 1201-ABC (T)
	PHY 1101-A (T)
	PHY 1101-B (U)

MAT 1001-A (T)
	CME 1203-A (T) 
	

	3
	CME 1251 (T)
	PHY 1101-A (T)
	PHY 1101-A (U)

MAT 1001-B (T)
	CME 1203-B (T) 
	CME 1251 (U)

	4
	CME 1251 (T)
	PHY 1101-A (T)
	PHY 1101-A (U)

MAT 1001-B (T)
	CME 1203-B (T) 
	CME 1251 (U)

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	MAT 1001-AB (T)
	ATA 1001-AB (T)
	CME 1205-B (T)
	CME 1205-A (T)

PHY 1101-B (T)
	CME 1203-A (U)

	6
	MAT 1001-AB (T)
	ATA 1001-AB (T)
	CME 1205-B (T)
	CME 1205-A (T)

PHY 1101-B (T)
	CME 1203-A (U)

	7
	CME 1201-ABC (U)
	BDE/GSH

1001/1002 
	CME 1205-B (T)
	CME 1205-A (T)

PHY 1101-B (T)
	CME 1203-B (U)

	8
	CME 1201-ABC (U)
	BDE/GSH

1001/1002 
	
	
	CME 1203-B (U)

	

	II. Sınıf

	 
	Pazartesi
	Salı
	Çarşamba
	Perşembe
	Cuma

	1
	ESE
	CME 2205 (T)
	CME 2201-A (T)
	CME 2207 (T)
	CME 2203-B (U)

	2
	ESE
	CME 2205 (T)
	CME 2201-A (T)
	CME 2007-A (T)
CME 2207 (T)
	CME 2203-B (U)

	3
	ESE
	CME 2205 (U)
	CME 2201-B (T)
	CME 2007-A (T)
	CME 2203-A (U)

	4
	ESE
	CME 2205 (U)
	CME 2201-B (T)
	CME 2007-A (T)
	CME 2203-A (U)

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	ESE
	CME 2003-A (T)
	CME 2203-B (T)
	CME 2203-A (T)

CME 2007-B (T)
	CME 2201-B (U)

CME 2003-A (U)
CME 2207 (T)

	6
	ESE
	CME 2003-A (T)
	CME 2203-B (T)
	CME 2203-A (T)

CME 2007-B (T)
	CME 2201-B (U)

CME 2003-A (U)
CME 2207 (T)

	7
	TDL 1001-AB (T)
	CME 2003-B (T)
	CME 2203-B (T)
	CME 2203-A (T)

CME 2007-B (T)
	CME 2201-A (U)

CME 2003-B (U)

	8
	TDL 1001-AB (T)
	CME 2003-B (T)
	
	
	CME 2201-A (U)

CME 2003-B (U)


	III. Sınıf

	 
	Pazartesi
	Salı
	Çarşamba
	Perşembe
	Cuma

	1
	ESE / ETE
	
	
	CME 3205-B (U)
	

	2
	ESE / ETE
	
	
	CME 3205-B (U)
	

	3
	ESE / ETE
	CME 3201-B (U)
	CME 3203 (T)
	CME 3205-A (U)
	CME 3201 (T)

	4
	ESE / ETE
	CME 3201-B (U)
	CME 3203 (T)
	CME 3205-A (U)
	CME 3201 (T)

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	ESE / ETE
	CME 3207-AB (T) 
	CME 3205-A (T) 
	CME 3203-B (U)
	CME 3207-A (U) 

	6
	ESE / ETE
	CME 3207-AB (T) 
	CME 3205-A (T) 
	CME 3203-B (U)
	CME 3207-A (U) 

	7
	ESE / ETE
	CME 3201-A (U)
	CME 3205-B (T) 
	CME 3203-A (U)
	CME 3207-B (U) 

	8
	ESE / ETE
	CME 3201-A (U)
	CME 3205-B (T) 
	CME 3203-A (U)
	CME 3207-B (U) 

	

	IV. Sınıf

	 
	Pazartesi
	Salı
	Çarşamba
	Perşembe
	Cuma

	1
	CME4434 (T)
	CME4003-A (U)
	CME4432 (T)
	CME4423 (T) 
	CME4003-A (T)

	2
	CME4434 (T)
	CME4003-A (U)
	CME4432 (T)
	CME4423 (T) 
	CME4003-A (T)

	3
	CME4434 (U)
	CME4003-B (U)
	CME4432 (U)

CME4412 (T)
	CME4423 (U)

CME4412 (U) 
	

	4
	CME4434 (U)
	CME4003-B (U)
	CME4432 (U)

CME4412 (T)
	CME4423 (U) 

CME4412 (U)
	

	 
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	CME4413 (T)

CME4416 (T)
	CME4402 (T)
	CME4411 (T)

CME4454 (T)
	CME4428 (T)
	CME4201 (U)

CME4202 (U)

	6
	CME4413 (T)

CME4416 (T)
	CME4402 (T)
	CME4411 (T)

CME4454 (T)
	CME4428 (T)
	CME4201 (U)

CME4202 (U)

	7
	CME4413 (U)
	CME4402 (U)

CME4416 (U)
	CME4411 (T)

CME4454 (T)
	CME4428 (U)
	CME4003-B (T)

	8
	CME4413 (U)
	CME4402 (U)

CME4416 (U)
	
	CME4428 (U)
	CME4003-B (T)


